

Company		AMTZ 4554 Medpolis Square Pvt.ltd					
Project/Site		AMTZ 4554 Pvt.Ltd					
Work Description		Labor charges for the Eco drain and storm water lines					
Prepared by		QS HO					
Approved by, Date		T.Rajesh Kumar_07-10-2025					
Sl.no	Description	UOM	No's	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Remarks/ SKU
A	Final Labor charges for the plmbing works	LS	1	100	801	80,054	4700
			Total value of work			80,054	
			Add GST @18%			14,410	
			Total value incl.GST			94,464	
Note:	1. The above profit percentages are added after confirming with Ramesh Reddy sir.						

Company		AMTZ 4554 Medpolis Square Pvt.ltd					
Project/Site		AMTZ 4554 Pvt.Ltd					
Work Description		Labor charges for the sanitary, Eco drain and storm water lines					
Prepared by		QS HO					
Approved by, Date		T.Rajesh Kumar_07-10-2025					
Sl.no	Description	UOM	No's	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Remarks
Eco drain pipe installation charges							
1	Single socket pipe_160mm dia	no's	1	40	2200	88,000	
2	Coupler_160mm	no's	1	10	205	2,050	
3	CPVC Solutions	no's	1	5	321	1,605	
					Total value of work	91,655	
					Add GST @18%	16,498	
					Total value incl.GST	1,08,153	
1.a	Labor charges @ 20% of material charges	LS	1	100	183	18,331	
					Total value of work	18,331	
					Add GST @18%	3,300	
					Total value incl.GST	21,631	

RAJESH

APPROVED BY
10 OCT 2025
SOHAM MODI

Company		AMTZ 4554 Medpolis Square Pvt.ltd					
Project/Site		AMTZ 4554 Pvt.Ltd					
Work Description		Labor charges for the sanitary, Eco drain and storm water lines					
Prepared by		QS HO					
Approved by, Date		T.Rajesh Kumar_07-10-2025					
Sl.no	Description	UOM	No's	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Remarks
Storm water lines installation charges							
1	PVC rigid pipe_160mm dia	no's	1	70	3500	2,45,000	
2	SWR Couplers_160mm	no's	1	56	200	11,200	
3	SWR Plain Bends_160mm	no's	1	14	300	4,200	
4	SWR 45deg Bends_160mm	no's	1	14	300	4,200	
5	CPVC Solution_500 gm	no's	1	2	320	640	
6	Channel bracket_62.5 x 600 mm	no's	1	70	105	7,350	
7	Anchor Bolt_pin type_8 X 50 mm	no's	1	150	20	3,000	
8	GI U bolt_160mm	Kg's	1	140	30	4,200	
9	MS Plain nuts_8mm_kg's	kg's	1	4	110	440	
10	GI Nut bolt with Washers_8mm	kg's	1	3	110	330	
						Total value of work	2,80,560
						Add GST @18%	50,501
						Total value incl.GST	3,31,061
1.a	Labor charges @ 20% of material charges	LS	1	100	561	56,112	
						Total value of work	56,112
						Add 15% contractor profit	8,417
						Add GST @18%	11,615
						Total value incl.GST	76,144

✓

APPROVED BY
10 OCT 2025
SOHAM MODI